
1

4

5

3

6
(OPTIONAL)

(OPTIONAL)

3333R - PLURIBUS ROW UNIT GEN 5, RH

2

KIT, LIQ FERT BAND RH

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 400276 PLURIBUS FRONT LINK MODULE 1

2 400277R PLURIBUS REAR  MODULE, RH 1

3 90085 NUT, 3/4-16 FLANGE HEX 4

4 90053 U-BOLT 3/4 X 7.1 X 8.3 2

5 201167R 2.5" FERT TUBE WELD, RH 1

6 300690R 1



400276 - PLURIBUS FRONT LINKAGE MODULE

20

53

52

51

1

16

33

17

2021

23

28

14

13

12

24

2

11

29

41

19

43

45

30

41

42

15

27

26

25

37 38

21

19

44

17

15

35347 20312719 10 50

6

5

4

4

49

48

5537 54 47 3 89

29 90508 SENSOR, PROXIMITY MIFX/RF 1

30 90497 CONTROLLER, MIFX MODULE 1

31 91119 PIN, CLEVIS 5/8" X 1.5" 1

32 90101R1 BUSHING, 30MM X 40MM GGB 6

33 90417 1/2-13 CRIMP LOCK NUT 1

34 400268L ASSY, SCISSORWHEEL STD HU 1

35 400268R ASSY, SCISSORWHEEL STD HU 1

36 91136 GROMMET, 1" RUBBER PUSH I 7

37 91104 HHCS, 1/4-20 X 2 GRD 8 ZN 3

38 9052 NUT 1/4-20 HX FLG LOCK 2

39 101571 NAMEPLATE, PLURIBUS 1

40 9041 RIVET, DRV 1/8 DIAX3/8LG 2

41 9939 NUT 5/8-11 FLG LOCK GR8 4

42 9147 HHCS 5/8-11 X 4.5 GR8 ZN 2

43 91142 LOCKNUT, 10-24 NYLON INS 2

44 91144 SPACER, 1.625 OD X 1 ID X 2

45 91147 SCREW, MACHINE #10-24 x 3 2

46 9806 FITTING, GREASE STR 1/8 10

47 103220 PLATE, BH ROW MOUNT PLUR 1

48 91077 ADAPTER, -8 ORFS BULKHEAD 2

49 90374 ADAPTER, TEE -4 ORFS BULK 1

50 91260 BLADE, 18" RIPPLE PLUR 1

51 400291 ACTUATOR, RFX+ PLURIBUS 1

52 90012 ADAPTER, -6 ORB -6 ORFS 45 DEG 2

53 91196 HOSE, 40" PLRBS RFX CYL 2

54 90589 TEE, RFX+ DAISY CHAIN 25A 1

55 9800 NUT 1/4-20 HX NYLOK TOPLO 1

ITEM # PART # DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 300359_R6 CYL, GFX COMPLT PLRBS 1

2 201156 WELD, PLUR MAIN RH HDP 1

3 201160 WELD, PLUR GEN 5 FRNT MNT 1

4 200524R1 PLURIBUS PARA LINK PIN 2

5 201162 WELD, PLUR PIN UP REAR 1

6 201161 WELD, PLUR PIN LWR REAR 1

7 201157 WELD, PLUR GEN 5 FLOAT AR 1

8 103173 CASTING, PLUR GEN 5 LOW L 1

9 103176 CASTING, PLUR UPPER LINK 1

10 400271 HUB ASSY, PLURIBUS FRONT 1

11 103558 PIN, PLURIBUS GFX PIVOT 2

12 102019 WASHER, CAP FLAT FOR STRI 4

13 9146 LW 3/8 HVY DUTY ZN 4

14 9345 HHCS 3/8-16 X 1.0 GR5 ZN 4

15 201158 WELD, PLUR GEN 5 FLOAT LINK 1

16 103170 BUSHING, PLUR SLOT PIVOT 1

17 103167 BUSHING, PLUR FLOAT TW PIVOT 2

18 90011 BUSHING, GGB PM3020DX 6

19 9289 HFBOLT 0.625-11x6x1.5-N 4

20 9032 FLAT WASHER  5/8 7

21 9142 5/8-11 ALL METAL LOCK NUT 2

22 9003 FW, 1/2 ZINC YELLOW 4

23 9173 HHCS 1/2-13 X 6 GR8 ZN 3

24 102018 WASHER, RUBBER PARA LNK 4

25 91105 PIN, CLEVIS 5/8 X 2.75 ST 1

26 90953 WASHER, FLAT 5/8 ID CLR Z 1

27 9324 COTTER PIN 3/16 X 1.5 ZN 2

28 9007-R1 FLANGE NUT  1/2-13 2



400277R - PLURIBUS REAR  MODULE, RH

348

3830

31

32 36

19 3012 24 25 37 39 40 13 11 27

12

29

35 16

18

21

7

8

6

43

33

2017

10

1014 15

2

3

4

33

5

1

28

41

42

ITEM # PART # DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 201164 3 X 4 TUBE WELDMENT 1

2 103157L PLURIBUS GAUGE ARM LH 1

3 103157R PLURIBUS GAUGE ARM RH 1

4 103086R C-CASTING, RH 4 DEG 1

5 103086L C-CASTING LH 4 DEG 1

6 90161 BOLT, 5/8X3.5 CB MACHINED 8

7 9032 FLAT WASHER  5/8 8

8 9142 5/8-11 ALL METAL LOCK NUT 10

9 90011 BUSHING, GGB PM3020DX 4

10 201143 PLURIBUS GAGE PIVOT WELD 2

11 102019 WASHER, CAP FLAT FOR STRI 2

12 9345 HHCS 3/8-16 X 1.0 GR5 ZN 4

13 102018 WASHER, RUBBER PARA LNK 2

14 201138 DEPTH ADJUST STEM 1

15 300675 DEPTH ADJUSTER MNT ASSY 1

16 90416 1/2-13 X 4" GR8 HHCS 2

17 103184 PLT, PLU DEPTH LINKAGE 1

18 103161 SPACER, DEPTH LINK 3

19 90511-11 SENSOR, STRAIN JD 1

20 103185 PLT, PLUR DEPTH LINK REAR 1

21 9591 HHCS 1/2-13 X 7 GR8 ZN 2

22 9003 FW, 1/2 ZINC YELLOW 2

23 9542 HHCS 1/2-13 X 5 GR8 ZN 1

24 9375 FW 3/4 SAE HDN ZN 1

25 9324 COTTER PIN 3/16 X 1.5 ZN 1

26 9592 HHCS, 1/2-13 X 8 GRD 8 ZN 1

27 9146 LW 3/8 HVY DUTY ZN 2

28 201166R PLURIBUS V TOP SOIL GUARD 1

29 103581 SPACER, .53 ID 1 OD X .78 2

30 90495 3/8"-16 ALL METAL LOCKNUT 3

31 400285L HUB, PLUR REAR LH 1

32 400285R HUB, PLUR REAR RH 1

33 91109 COULTER, 18" DIA 13 WAVE 2

34 91151 SHCS, 5/8-11 X 4 GRD 8 2

35 90417 1/2-13 CRIMP LOCK NUT 6

36 1095K23 FITTING, GREASE, 45 DEG 2

37 103590 SPACER, PLURIBUS SENSOR 1

38 9379 HHCS 3/8-16 X 2.25 GR5 ZN 1

39 91187 SMALLEY RING 24MM 1

40 91248 RETAINING RING, 17MM EXT 1

41 300296R_R1 KIT, STPTILL TIRE, HUB& 1

42 300296L_R1 KIT, STPTILL TIRE HUB& 1

43 9101 HHCS 5/8-11X 1-1/2 GR8 ZN 2


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	400276 EXPLODED.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


	400277R EXPLODED.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1



